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1816 Cedar Ln Rd, Greenville, South Carolina, 29617
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii

Prepared by Esri

Distance:
0.41
0.71
0.71
0.79
0.97
0.98
1.07
1.10
1.11
1.20
1.22
1.24
1.30
1.39
1.39
1.54
1.55
1.70
1.71
1.75
1.83
1.85
1.90
1.92
1.97
2.02
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.12

Street:

Berea Dr

Farrs Bridge Rd
Edgemont Ave
Lily St

White Horse Rd
Sulphur Springs Rd
Hunts Bridge Rd
W Parker Rd
White Horse Rd
W Marion Rd
Lakeside Dr

Old Buncombe Rd
Watkins Rd
Gabriel Dr
Agnew Rd

White Horse Rd
White Horse Rd
Farrs Bridge Rd
W Blue Ridge Dr
W Blue Ridge Dr
Saluda Dam Rd
Smythe St

Old Bleachery Rd
W Bramlett Rd
Watkins Bridge Rd
New Perry Rd
Tindal Rd

N Franklin Rd
Farrs Bridge Rd
Groce Rd

Closest Cross-street:

Coan St (0.1 miles SW)

Berea Heights Rd (0.11 miles SE)
Haynesworth Rd (0.03 miles NW)
Lora Ln (0.07 miles N)

Parkdale Dr (0.04 miles S)
Pinsley Cir (0.11 miles E)

N Oak Forest Dr (0.06 miles S)
Alberta Ave (0.07 miles SE)
Burdine Dr (0.06 miles S)

Indigo Dr (0.06 miles SW)

Hunts Bridge Rd (0.17 miles E)
Brooks Ave (0.08 miles S)
Derwood Cir (0.08 miles NW)
Anacoca Ln (0.23 miles E)
Newberry St (0.05 miles NW)
Trammell Rd (0.06 miles N)
Broadway Dr (0.06 miles S)
Hughes Rd (0.07 miles W)
Agnew Rd (0.13 miles NE)

Old Buncombe Rd (0.2 miles SW)
Broadway Dr (0.08 miles E)
Ravenel St (0.04 miles N)

Verner Springs Rd (0.07 miles N)
Fletcher St (0.02 miles W)

Berea Middle School Rd (0.04 miles SW)
Merry Dale Ln (0.04 miles E)
Glenmore Dr (0.01 miles NW)
Berkley Ave (0.03 miles NE)
Blackberry Valley Rd (0.03 miles NE)
Farrs Bridge Rd (0.41999999 miles S)

Year of Count:
2015
2015
2015
2015
1997
2015
2015
2015
2005
2015
2005
2015
2015
2003
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2010
1997
2015

Count:
475
14,800
950
3,700
26,500
10,800
5,300
7,000
13,000
3,100
4,800
6,200
1,700
1,250
1,750
20,000
28,100
13,600
21,800
12,800
6,700
4,500
1,650
3,100
2,600
1,100
950
1,400
11,200
425

Data Note:The Traffic Profile displays up to 30 of the closest available traffic counts within the largest radius around your site. The years of the
counts in the database range from 2018 to 1963. Over 25% of the counts were taken between 2010 and 2018 and over 77% of the counts were
taken between 2000 and 2018. Traffic counts are identified by the street on which they were recorded, along with the distance and direction to the
closest cross-street. Distances displayed as 0.00 miles (due to rounding), are closest to the site. A traffic count is defined as the two-way Average

Daily Traffic (ADT) that passes that location.

Source: ©2018 Kalibrate Technologies (Q2 2018).
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