

Traffic Count Profile

1816 Cedar Ln Rd, Greenville, South Carolina, 29617 Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Prepared by Esri Latitude: 34.88217

Longitude: -82.45205

Distance:	Street:	Closest Cross-street:	Year of Count:	Count:
0.41	Berea Dr	Coan St (0.1 miles SW)	2015	475
0.71	Farrs Bridge Rd	Berea Heights Rd (0.11 miles SE)	2015	14,800
0.71	Edgemont Ave	Haynesworth Rd (0.03 miles NW)	2015	950
0.79	Lily St	Lora Ln (0.07 miles N)	2015	3,700
0.97	White Horse Rd	Parkdale Dr (0.04 miles S)	1997	26,500
0.98	Sulphur Springs Rd	Pinsley Cir (0.11 miles E)	2015	10,800
1.07	Hunts Bridge Rd	N Oak Forest Dr (0.06 miles S)	2015	5,300
1.10	W Parker Rd	Alberta Ave (0.07 miles SE)	2015	7,000
1.11	White Horse Rd	Burdine Dr (0.06 miles S)	2005	13,000
1.20	W Marion Rd	Indigo Dr (0.06 miles SW)	2015	3,100
1.22	Lakeside Dr	Hunts Bridge Rd (0.17 miles E)	2005	4,800
1.24	Old Buncombe Rd	Brooks Ave (0.08 miles S)	2015	6,200
1.30	Watkins Rd	Derwood Cir (0.08 miles NW)	2015	1,700
1.39	Gabriel Dr	Anacoca Ln (0.23 miles E)	2003	1,250
1.39	Agnew Rd	Newberry St (0.05 miles NW)	2015	1,750
1.54	White Horse Rd	Trammell Rd (0.06 miles N)	2015	20,000
1.55	White Horse Rd	Broadway Dr (0.06 miles S)	2015	28,100
1.70	Farrs Bridge Rd	Hughes Rd (0.07 miles W)	2015	13,600
1.71	W Blue Ridge Dr	Agnew Rd (0.13 miles NE)	2015	21,800
1.75	W Blue Ridge Dr	Old Buncombe Rd (0.2 miles SW)	2015	12,800
1.83	Saluda Dam Rd	Broadway Dr (0.08 miles E)	2015	6,700
1.85	Smythe St	Ravenel St (0.04 miles N)	2015	4,500
1.90	Old Bleachery Rd	Verner Springs Rd (0.07 miles N)	2015	1,650
1.92	W Bramlett Rd	Fletcher St (0.02 miles W)	2015	3,100
1.97	Watkins Bridge Rd	Berea Middle School Rd (0.04 miles SW)	2015	2,600
2.02	New Perry Rd	Merry Dale Ln (0.04 miles E)	2015	1,100
2.07	Tindal Rd	Glenmore Dr (0.01 miles NW)	2015	950
2.08	N Franklin Rd	Berkley Ave (0.03 miles NE)	2010	1,400
2.09	Farrs Bridge Rd	Blackberry Valley Rd (0.03 miles NE)	1997	11,200
2.12	Groce Rd	Farrs Bridge Rd (0.41999999 miles S)	2015	425

Data Note: The Traffic Profile displays up to 30 of the closest available traffic counts within the largest radius around your site. The years of the counts in the database range from 2018 to 1963. Over 25% of the counts were taken between 2010 and 2018 and over 77% of the counts were taken between 2000 and 2018. Traffic counts are identified by the street on which they were recorded, along with the distance and direction to the closest cross-street. Distances displayed as 0.00 miles (due to rounding), are closest to the site. A traffic count is defined as the two-way Average Daily Traffic (ADT) that passes that location. **Source:** ©2018 Kalibrate Technologies (Q2 2018).